Safety Cables
REDUNDANT BACKUP SAFETY CABLES
SPECIFICATIONS:
Materials: See table on next page
Finish: Galvanized or Stainless
Color: Black, Clear, Zinc or Stainless finish
Design Factor: 5:1 ratio (Ultimate yield point)
Custom length safety cables also available.

(2) 3/8” Quick Links
Adjustable 1’ - 8’
(1) Eye nut 3/8”
Black
Stainless
Steel Black
 220/99.8 E
CC-096-S 8/99 
(2) 3/8” Quick Links
Adjustable 1’ - 8’
(1) Eye nut 3/8”
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 220/99.8 E
SC-012 12/305  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-016-B 16/406  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-018 18/457  (1) 3/32” 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-018-BC 18/457  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-024-BC 24/609  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-025 25/635  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-025-B 25/635  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-040 40/1016  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(2) retaining washer
Silver
Galvanized
Steel
 100/45 A
SC-040-BC 40/1016  (1) 3/32” diameter 7X7
(1) retaining washer
Black
Stainless
Steel
 100/45 C
SC-188-18-SS 18”/450  
3/16” diameter Wire Rope
7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 B
SC-188-24-SS 24”/610  
3/16” diameter Wire Rope
7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 B
SC-188-30-SS 30”/762  
3/16” diameter Wire Rope
7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 B
SC-188-48-SS 48”/1220  
3/16” diameter Wire Rope
7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 B
SC-188-72-SS 72”/1830  
3/16” diameter Wire Rope
7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless
Steel  750/ 340 B
SC-188-96-SS 96”/2438  
3/16” diameter Wire Rope
7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle
Stainless